
JUSTIN CROSBY
609 E BUFFALO AVE
SANTA ANA CA 92706

Thanks for saving with Capital One 360®

Here's your September 2020 bank statement.  STATEMENT PERIOD  
Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2020

$70.67 
TOTAL ENDING BALANCE 
IN ALL ACCOUNTS

Account Summary
ACCOUNT NAME Jul 1 Sep 30

360 Checking...1978 $5.43 $70.67

All Accounts $5.43 $70.67

Cashflow Summary
$0.02 INTEREST EARNED 

THIS PERIOD

$0.00 FEES 
THIS PERIOD

$0.00 FINANCE CHARGES 
THIS PERIOD
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360 Checking - 36091771978

0.09% $0.09 92
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD 
(APY) EARNED

YTD INTEREST AND BONUSES DAYS IN STATEMENT 
CYCLE

DATE DESCRIPTION CATEGORY AMOUNT BALANCE

Jul 1 Opening Balance $5.43

Sep 10 Deposit from GUSTO EBV 528271 Credit + $0.01 $5.44

Sep 13 Money received from CROSBY, JUSTIN Credit + $80.00 $85.44

Sep 14 Debit Card Purchase - MOTHERS MARKET SANTA ANA, CA 
US Debit - $27.29 $58.15

Sep 15 Debit Card Purchase - SANTIAGO FOOD MA SANTA ANA, CA 
US Debit - $26.33 $31.82

Sep 17 Money received from CROSBY, JUSTIN Credit + $120.00 $151.82

Sep 18 Deposit from GUSTO PAY 609935 Credit + $980.55 $1,132.37

Sep 18 Debit Card Purchase - SANTIAGO FOOD MA SANTA ANA, CA 
US Debit - $13.55 $1,118.82

Sep 19 ATM Withdrawal - SANTIAGO FOO-YK26457 LYK26457 
SANTA ANA, CA Debit - $122.00 $996.82

Sep 19 Debit Card Purchase - TOTAL WINE AND TUSTIN, CA US Debit - $22.61 $974.21

Sep 20 Debit Card Purchase - AMZN MKTP US M42229OJ0 AMZN 
COM BIL WA Debit - $59.25 $914.96

Sep 20 Debit Card Purchase - MOTHERS MARKET SANTA ANA, CA 
US Debit - $36.33 $878.63

Sep 21 Debit Card Purchase - AMAZON TIPS M40MK5NT0 AMZN 
COM BIL WA Debit - $7.00 $871.63

Sep 21 Debit Card Purchase - AMAZON PRIME M48S405T1 AMZN 
COM BIL WA Debit - $14.19 $857.44

Sep 21 Debit Card Purchase - CALI PIZZA KITC INC 0 SANTA ANA CA Debit - $54.33 $803.11

Sep 21 Debit Card Purchase - SNOOZE 205 ORANGE ORANGE CA Debit - $110.11 $693.00

Sep 22 Debit Card Purchase - AMZN MKTP US M45NI2Q01 AMZN 
COM BIL WA Debit - $14.19 $678.81

Sep 24 Debit Card Purchase - RUBIO S 026 SANTA ANA CA Debit - $23.67 $655.14

JUSTIN CROSBY  
STATEMENT PERIOD  
Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2020
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DATE DESCRIPTION CATEGORY AMOUNT BALANCE

Sep 25 Withdrawal from CHARTER COMMUNIC CHECK PYMT - Check 
#306 Debit - $29.99 $625.15

Sep 25 Debit Card Purchase - WOKCANO MAINPLACE SANTA ANA 
CA Debit - $84.35 $540.80

Sep 25 Debit Card Purchase - MOTHERS MARKET SANTA ANA, CA 
US Debit - $13.78 $527.02

Sep 26 Debit Card Purchase - STATERBRO 2360 N TUSTI SANTA 
ANA, CA US Debit - $15.61 $511.41

Sep 27 Debit Card Purchase - SANTIAGO FOOD MA SANTA ANA, CA 
US Debit - $11.76 $499.65

Sep 28 Debit Card Purchase - HABIT CITY PLACE 2Q91 SANTA ANA 
CA Debit - $24.24 $475.41

Sep 28 Debit Card Purchase - SANTIAGO FOOD MA SANTA ANA, CA 
US Debit - $4.76 $470.65

Sep 29 Check #302 Cashed 
    Effective: 09/28/2020 Debit - $400.00 $70.65

Sep 30 Monthly Interest Paid Credit + $0.02 $70.67

Sep 30 Closing Balance $70.67

Fees Summary
TOTAL FOR THIS 

PERIOD
TOTAL YEAR-TO-

DATE

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Return Item 
Fees $0.00 $0.00

JUSTIN CROSBY  
STATEMENT PERIOD  
Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2020
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If anything in your statement looks incorrect, please let us know immediately.
In case of error or questions about your electronic transfers, we can be reached by telephone at 1-888-464-0727, or mail at P.O. Box 60, St. Cloud, MN 56302. Or, 
log in to your account at capitalone.com and click on the transaction. If you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a 
transfer listed on your statement or receipt, you must let us know within 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number.

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and provide an explanation of why you believe it is an error or why you need more 
information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your account for the 
amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

capitalone.com 1-888-464-7868 P.O. Box 60, St. Cloud, MN 56302
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